
SEPTEMBER WEST MERCIA PCC EXPENSES 2017/18

Date
Ref (Date 

of claim)

Expense 

Type
Details Purpose/No of nights

Food and 

Drinks (£)
Hotel (£)

Travel - 

Car (total 

miles)

Travel - 

Rail (£)

Travel - 

Taxi (£)

Travel - 

Other (£)

Claimed 

mileage 

@45p per 

mile

Total 

amount 

claimed

£0.00

25/09/2017 03/11/2017 Travel

Home to Birmingham Int. Rail Station - 

Return and Rail Travel from Birmingham 

to London

Attend a meeting with Policing Minister 42 £66.35 £16.80 42 £18.90

29/09/2017 03/11/2017 Travel Home to Shrewsbury - Return Attend Evening meeting in Shrewsbury 48 48 £21.60

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTALS £0.00 £0.00 90 £66.35 £16.80 90 £40.50

total miles year to date b/f  310

GRAND TOTAL £123.65
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